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Program

Tuesday 2™ of September 2025

08.00-08.30 Departure from Hou harbor

09.30-10.15

10.15-11.15

11.15-12.00

12.00-13.00

13.00-15.00

15.00-15.30

15.30-16.30

16.30-18.30

18.30

Breakfast during the ferry trip
Check-in Blakjaergaard

Welcome and round of presentation
Organizers

Formal information about the seminar
and a round of presentation. All
participants have beforehand handed
in two slides and have two minutes to
present themselves.

Personality tests
Vibeke Broe

Participants will have two profiles
(Profile and dream job) at their
disposal and are to be finalized in this
session.

Lunch

Workshop: Going forward with your
personality
Vibeke Broe

In this workshop you will be
challenged about your personality,
your preferences, work tasks and
cooperation. And are you even in your
dream job position?

Break

Fraud video
Organizers

Francesca Gino had a position at
Harvard University teaching fraud but
was later accused of the exact same. In
this session we will see the video and
discuss afterwards.

Break (Take a walk or swim, play
miniature golf, relax, etc.)
Organizers

Organizers will facilitate different
events and you are welcome to join.

Dinner followed by the possibility to
play games

Wednesday 3™ of September 2025

08.00-09.00

09.00-09.15

09.15-10.15

10.15-12.15

12.15-13.15

13.15-14.00

14.15-16.30

17.10

Breakfast

Welcome
Organizers

How to combat LinkedIn (online)
Simon Byriel (AU communication)

In this crash course, we will cover 9

central tips to writing LinkedIn posts
that engage readers and gain reach.

Workshop

Bodil Dster

Mental wellbeing is key - Tame your
inner critic and pave the way to
better work-life balance

Lunch - check out

Dilemma game and wrap-up
Organizers

You will be divided into groups where

you will play the dilemma game.

Tour de Tung with a Traxa and
departure to the ferry

Arrival at Hou

Danish Ramazzini Centre
Dept. of Public Health
Aarhus University

Dept. of Occupational Medicine
Aarhus University Hospital

Dept. of Occupational Medicine,

University Research Clinic, Gadstrup Hospital

Dept. of Occupational and Environmental Medicine

Aalborg University Hospital



Practical information

e Cars are prohibited on Tung. A tractor is the only vehicle and can be used as taxi (traxa).
o If you are arriving Hou harbor by car you can find long-term parking at the harbor.
o You can also arrive by bus from Aarhus.

e Ferry schedule: We will organize group tickets from Hou-Tung at 08.15 Tuesday 2™ of September and
from Tung-Hou at 16.15 Wednesday 3™ of September.

o If you are going to organize your own travels because you won’t join the group tickets you can find
the schedule here: Tung ferry schedule

¢ Accommodation: Blakjargaard is a 2 km walk from the harbor. If it is not possible for you to walk to
Blakjaergaard, please contact the organizers and we will find transportation.

o Fourteen are attending the seminar including organizers and speakers. Therefor accommodation is
in separate rooms for one person.

e Which expenses are covered: Accommodation, meals and a limited amount of soft drinks/alcohol are
provided throughout the seminar as well as group tickets for the ferry.

e Which expenses are NOT covered: Travel expenses to and from your own point of departure to Hou
Harbor are not covered. It is your responsibility to organize this for yourself.

e What do you need to bring: Dress according to the weather, bring good shoes, and swimwear if you

would like to take a swim. We advise you not to bring too much luggage.

Contact the organizing committee:
Charlotte Gabel (charlottegabel@ph.au.dk), Karin R Laursen (krl@ph.au.dk), Jorg Schullehner (js@ph.au.dk).
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