

RAMAZZINI JUNIOR SEMINAR

02-03 September 2025

Blåkjærgaard, Hovedgade 90, 8799 Tunø www.tunoe.dk













Program

Tuesday 2	nd of September 2025	Wednesday	3 rd of September 2025
08.00-08.30	Departure from Hou harbor	08.00-09.00	Breakfast
00 20 10 15	Breakfast during the ferry trip	09.00-09.15	Welcome Organizers
09.30-10.15	Check-in Blåkjærgaard		31 gam2513
10.15-11.15	Welcome and round of presentation Organizers	09.15-10.15	How to combat LinkedIn (online) Simon Byriel (AU communication)
	Formal information about the seminar and a round of presentation. All participants have beforehand handed in two slides and have two minutes to		In this crash course, we will cover 9 central tips to writing LinkedIn posts that engage readers and gain reach.
	present themselves.	10.15-12.15	Workshop Bodil Øster
11.15-12.00	Personality tests Vibeke Broe		
	Participants will have two profiles (Profile and dream job) at their		Mental wellbeing is key - Tame your inner critic and pave the way to better work-life balance
	disposal and are to be finalized in this session.	12.15-13.15	Lunch – check out
12.00-13.00	Lunch	13.15-14.00	Dilemma game and wrap-up Organizers
13.00-15.00	Workshop: Going forward with your personality Vibeke Broe		You will be divided into groups where you will play the dilemma game.
	In this workshop you will be challenged about your personality, your preferences, work tasks and cooperation. And are you even in your dream job position?	14.15-16.30	Tour de Tunø with a Traxa and departure to the ferry
		17.10	Arrival at Hou
15.00-15.30	Break		
15.30-16.30	Fraud video Organizers		
	Francesca Gino had a position at Harvard University teaching fraud but was later accused of the exact same. In this session we will see the video and discuss afterwards.		Danish Ramazzini Centre Dept. of Public Health Aarhus University
16.30-18.30	Break (Take a walk or swim, play miniature golf, relax, etc.) Organizers		Dept. of Occupational Medicine Aarhus University Hospital
	Organizers will facilitate different events and you are welcome to join.	Dept. of Occupational Medicine, University Research Clinic, Gødstrup Hospital	
18.30	Dinner followed by the possibility to play games	Dept. of Occupational and Environmental Medicine Aalborg University Hospital	

Practical information

- Cars are prohibited on Tunø. A tractor is the only vehicle and can be used as taxi (traxa).
 - o If you are arriving Hou harbor by car you can find long-term parking at the harbor.
 - o You can also arrive by bus from Aarhus.
- Ferry schedule: We will organize group tickets from Hou-Tunø at 08.15 Tuesday 2nd of September and from Tunø-Hou at 16.15 Wednesday 3rd of September.
 - o If you are going to organize your own travels because you won't join the group tickets you can find the schedule here: Tunø ferry schedule
- Accommodation: Blåkjærgaard is a 2 km walk from the harbor. If it is not possible for you to walk to Blåkjærgaard, please contact the organizers and we will find transportation.
 - o Fourteen are attending the seminar including organizers and speakers. Therefor accommodation is in separate rooms for one person.
- Which expenses are covered: Accommodation, meals and a limited amount of soft drinks/alcohol are provided throughout the seminar as well as group tickets for the ferry.
- Which expenses are NOT covered: Travel expenses to and from your own point of departure to Hou Harbor are not covered. It is your responsibility to organize this for yourself.
- What do you need to bring: Dress according to the weather, bring good shoes, and swimwear if you would like to take a swim. We advise you not to bring too much luggage.

Contact the organizing committee:

Charlotte Gabel (charlottegabel@ph.au.dk), Karin R Laursen (krl@ph.au.dk), Jörg Schullehner (js@ph.au.dk).